深圳市罗迪传感科技有限公司 www.szrodee.com            1 / 6                   更新日期 Updated on: 2024-08-28
功能和应用
Features &
Applications
输出模式：0.5-4.5V 比例电压,1-5V, 0-
10V, 1-10V 绝对电压，4-20mA 电流等；
产品具有故障诊断和现场零点调节功能
1)

Sensors.
深圳市罗迪传感科技有限公司 www.szrodee.com            6 / 6                   更新日期 Updated on: 2024-08-28
产品订购指南
Ordering Guides
此技术规格书的信息和描述仅供用户参考，深圳市罗迪传感科技有限公司有权随时更新或更正此规格书上的任何内容。
Shenzhen Rodee Sensors Ltd. reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without
prior notice. Once any difference occurred between English and Chinese, see Chinese information as final explanation.
例如：
RS PM160 30GN-R01-G11
代表：
测量压力范围 0-30 bar,
表压,
无压力缓冲器,
0.5-4.5VDC 比例电压输出,
4 针 M12 连接器公头,
G1/4A ED圈密封,带NBR密封垫
片。
Order Example:
RS PM160 30GN-R01-G11
Represented；
Pressure range 0-30 bar,
Gauge (Relative),
No pressure buffer,
Output 0.5-4.5VDC, Ratio,
4 pins M12 male connector,
G1/4 A connector with NBR ED
seal;
* 其它测量压力量程、压力连接器和信号连接型号；
* 其它温度范围密封垫片;
* 数字输出,以及其它电压输出范围；
请联系罗迪传感销售
*  Other pressure ranges, pressure connectors and
electrical connections；
*  Other pressure sealing material;
*  Digital output and other voltage modes
requested, please contact Rodee Sensors.
销售联系方式
深圳市罗迪传感科技有限公司
联系人：唐先生
电话：+86 755 8296 5400
手机：+86 139 2348 5400
Email:  tangzhongshan@szrodee.com
网址： www.szrodee.com
Contact Us
Shenzhen Rodee Sensors Co., Ltd.
Contact: Tomy Tong
Tel：   +86 755 8296 5400
Mobile：+86 139 2348 5400
Email:  tangzhongshan@szrodee.com
Web： www.szrodee.com
71 2 3 4 5 8 109
RS PM160
0 10- 1 bar
0 20- 2 bar
0 50- 5 bar
1 00- 10 bar
1 60- 16 bar
2 00- 20 bar
3 00- 30 bar
4 00- 40 bar
 R0
--
产品系列
Product Series
测量压力范围
Pressure Range
压力参考系
Pressure Reference
 G
 A
表压 Gauge
绝对压力 Absolute
 S密封表压 Sealed Gauge
 W
 N
压力缓冲器Pressure Buffer
有 With
无 No
0.5-4.5V 比例电压输出 Ratio Voltage
 V1 0 - 5V 电压输出 Abs. Voltage
输出信号 Output Signal
6
 V2 1 - 5V 电压输出 Abs. Voltage
 V3 0 - 10V 电压输出 Abs. Voltage
 V4 1 - 10V 电压输出 Abs. Voltage
 C0 4 - 20mA 电流输出 Current
 0
垫片/O圈材料